

## Oral Health Nevada Inc. P.O. Box 10281 Reno, Nevada 89510

www.oralhealthnevada.com

## Please complete and mail this form with your donation.

**Oral Health Nevada's Mission:** Improve the oral health of all Nevadans - especially those who are the most vulnerable, by expanding access to affordable preventive and restorative services, promoting oral health education, and expanding communication and support through diverse partnerships.

## **Donations**

Your tax deductible donation will help ensure that the work of Oral Health Nevada Inc. continues to move public awareness and policy in a positive direction that increases access to oral health care and prevention strategies which will lead to better general health for all Nevadans.

All donors will be recognized in our newsletter. Organizational donors will be provided with a link to their website from the Oral Health Nevada Inc. website and considered our *partner*. \_\_\_\_\_ I/We do not want to be listed in the newsletter or linked to the website. **Donation Categories:** \_\_\_\_\_ Silver: up to \$100 I am donating I am donating \$ \*\* Please make checks payable to: Oral Health Nevada Inc. (EIN: 46-3343943) **Donor Information:** Name: Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip Code: \_\_\_\_\_ Occupation/Title: Email Address: Phone: I am donating as an individual \_\_\_\_\_ I am donating on behalf of \_\_\_\_ Name of Organization Here Special Instructions or Comments: \_\_\_\_\_

Oral Health Nevada Inc. is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit charitable organization. As with any contribution, please consult your tax advisor to confirm it will be deductible.